currentlighting.com/exo
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 1
 Rev 04/24/23
HOL_boxes_covers_R02
FEATURES
•	 Variety of junction boxes and covers to allow easy installation of
lampholders, compact floodlights and landscape luminaires
•	 Cast aluminum construction, gasketed covers designed for wet
locations and conduit plugs are standard
•	 Boxes have a natural aluminum finish. Covers are painted gray
or black
Boxes & Covers
LANDSCAPE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
S–302 TRN–XX
ORDERING GUIDE
LANDSCAPE ACCESSORIES
FEATURES
•	 These accessories make it simple to install the various Lightscaper fixtures
•	 Green 1/2” conduit to increase luminaire height
•	 Two grades of burial junction boxes, portable spike mounts and 23/8” stub-up fitters are specifically designed to mate
Catalog Number Description Weight  lbs. (kg)
C-5 Wall or tree box: 3 mounting lugs in body; 2 1/2” hubs in “L” shape layout - side access plate .25 (.11)
Catalog Number Size
in. (mm) Boxes Used With Tapped Hubs Finish Weight
lbs. (kg)Qty. Size
206-BC3 4 (102) 3 1/4” x 4”  (83 mm x 102 mm) 3 1/2” Gray .5 (0.2)
206-BC3-B 4 (102) 3 1/4” x 4”  (83 mm x 102 mm) 3 1/2” Black .5 (0.2)
Catalog Number Description Weight
lbs. (kg)
Fitters
S-302 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8” OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; Gray .6 (0.3)
S-302-M51 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8” OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; Bronze .6 (0.3)
S-302-M52 Slipfits 1 1/2” or 2” pipe (1.9” OD or 2 3/8” OD) with 1/2” N.P.S.M. hub; White .6 (0.3)
TRN-XX1 Trunnion adapter for 1/2” threaded knuckle mount .5 (2.3)
SPECIALTY BOXES (ALL HUBS TAPPED NPSM)
CAST ALUMINUM WITH HUBS
LANDSCAPE ACCESSORIES
Example: 206-BC3-B
C–5
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
C–5 S–329–B 206–BC3206–BC3
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
S-314-B S-319-B S-329-B C-5 206-BC3
GLN-1-G NM-BC 1414-BOX 1031-1 1034 S-302
C–5 S–329–B 206–BC3
221026744
Sticky Note
Remove this section.
221026744
Sticky Note
Remove this image.
221026744
Sticky Note
Remove this image
221026744
Sticky Note
Remove this section